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Treinos 1 13-06-2014 21:30. . . .
Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 54.259 +3.739 21:46:53.512 7 54.026 +2.099 21:51:16.100
(13) Carlos Pedreira 3 52.330 +1.810 21:47:45.842 8 52.626 +0.699 21:52:08.726
1 55.348 +5.625 21:45:50.719 4 52.278 +1.758  21:48:38.120 9 52.153 +0.226  21:53:00.879
2 50.904 +1.181 21:46:41.623 5 51.612 +1.092 21:49:29.732 10 51.945 +0.018  21:53:52.824
3 50.476 +0.753 21:47:32.099 6 51.862 +1.342 21:50:21.594 11 52.036 +0.109 21:54:44.860
4 50.311 +0.588  21:48:22.410 7 51.192 +0.672 21:51:12.786 12 51.927 - 21:55:36.787
5 50.251 +0.528  21:49:12.661 8 50.734 +0.214  21:52:03.520
6 49.917 +0.194  21:50:02.578 9 50.520 - 21:52:54.040 (10) Nelson Estiebes
7 49.836 +0.113 21:50:52.414 10 50.758 +0.238 21:53:44.798 1 1:01.540 +8.855 21:45:53.161
8 50.065 +0.342  21:51:42.479 11 50.815 +0.295 21:54:35.613 2 55.868 +3.183 21:46:49.029
9 49.853 +0.130  21:52:32.332 12 50.619 +0.099 21:55:26.232 3 53.161 +0.476  21:47:42.190
10  49.723 - 21:53:22.055 4 53.389 +0.704  21:48:35.579
11 50.412 +0.689 21:54:12.467 (18) Ricardo Figayredo 5 52.685 - 21:49:28.264
12 50.524 +0.801 21:55:02.991 1 1:01.016 +10.090 21:46:06.993 6 53.141 +0.456  21:50:21.405
13 49.754 +0.031 21:55:52.745 54.360 +3.43¢  21:47:01.353 7 53.138 +0.453 21:51:14.543
3 52.472 +1.546  21:47:53.825 8 59.006 +6.321 21:52:13.549
(21) Humberto Domingues 4 51.675 +0.749 21:48:45.500 9 53.691 +1.006 21:53:07.240
1 1:02.387 +12.466  21:46:03.108 5 54.768 +3.842 21:49:40.268 10 52.840 +0.155 21:54:00.080
2 52.051 +2.130  21:46:55.159 6 53.581 +2.655 21:50:33.849 11 53.303 +0.618  21:54:53.383
3 51.368 +1.447  21:47:46.527 7 51.864 +0.938 21:51:25.713 12 53.783 +1.098 21:55:47.166
4 50.873 +0.952 21:48:37.400 8 50.926 - 21:52:16.639
5 50.962 +1.041 21:49:28.362 9 51.524 +0.598  21:53:08.163 (20) Aires Cagaio
6 51.082 +1.161 21:50:19.444 10 51.986 +1.060 21:54:00.149 1 1:06.140 +13.294  21:45:56.169
7 50.584 +0.663 21:51:10.028 11 52.152 +1.226  21:54:52.301 57.449 +4.603 21:46:53.618
8 50.460 +0.539  21:52:00.488 12 51.187 +0.261 21:55:43.488 3 55.965 +3.119 21:47:49.583
9 49.937 +0.016  21:52:50.425 4 55.487 +2.641 21:48:45.070
10 50.786 +0.865  21:53:41.211 (4) Nuno MAltez 5 55.088 +2.242 21:49:40.158
11 49.921 - 21:54:31.132 1 56.296 +5.156  21:45:44.054 6 54.733 +1.887  21:50:34.891
12 50.434 +0.513 21:55:21.566 2 53.518 +2.378 21:46:37.572 7 53.787 +0.941 21:51:28.678
3 52.488 +1.348  21:47:30.060 8 53.001 +0.155 21:52:21.679
(5) Joao Santinho 4 52.286 +1.146  21:48:22.346 9 53.480 +0.634  21:53:15.159
1 55.968 +5.808  21:45:42.495 5 52.699 +1.559 21:49:15.045 10 54.140 +1.294  21:54:09.299
2 53.381 +3.221 21:46:35.876 6 52.056 +0.916 21:50:07.101 11 53.734 +0.888  21:55:03.033
3 52.455 +2.295  21:47:28.331 7 52.308 +1.168  21:50:59.409 12 52.846 - 21:55:55.879
4 52.361 +2.201 21:48:20.692 8 52.116 +0.976  21:51:51.525
5 51.717 +1.557  21:49:12.409 9 51.265 +0.125 21:52:42.790 (2) Maneli Fernandes
6 51.811 +1.651 21:50:04.220 10 51.326 +0.186  21:53:34.116 1 1:01.919 +8.781 21:46:07.324
7 50.711 +0.551 21:50:54.931 11 52.057 +0.917  21:54:26.173 57.107 +3.969 21:47:04.431
8 50.947 +0.787  21:51:45.878 12 51.140 - 21:55:17.313 3 54.882 +1.744  21:47:59.313
9 50.914 +0.754 21:52:36.792 4 53.138 - 21:48:52.451
10 51.373 +1.213 21:53:28.165 (3) Ricardo Badocha 5 53.150 +0.012 21:49:45.601
11 51.147 +0.987  21:54:19.312 1 1:01.045 +9.567  21:45:52.517 6 53.692 +0.554  21:50:39.293
12 50.160 - 21:55:09.472 54.814 +3.336 21:46:47.331 7 53.364 +0.226  21:51:32.657
13 50.448 +0.288  21:55:59.920 3 53.974 +2.496  21:47:41.305 8 54.186 +1.048  21:52:26.843
4 52.821 +1.343 21:48:34.126 9 53.513 +0.375 21:53:20.356
(26) Jodo Pastagem 5 52.973 +1.495 21:49:27.099 10 53.425 +0.287 21:54:13.781
1 57.145 +6.714  21:45:53.338 6 52.883 +1.405 21:50:19.982 11 53.586 +0.448 21:55:07.367
2 54.532 +4.101 21:46:47.870 7 52.675 +1.197  21:51:12.657 12 53.845 +0.707  21:56:01.212
3 53.161 +2730  21:47:41.031 8 52.425 +0.947  21:52:05.082
4 51.002 +0.571 21:48:32.033 9 53.052 +1.574  21:52:58.134 (24) Marco Cuimbra
5 50.863 +0.432  21:49:22.896 10 54.579 +3.101 21:53:52.713 1 1:04.955 +11.230 21:46:08.187
6 50.903 +0.472 21:50:13.799 11 52.989 +1.511 21:54:45.702 2 1:02.621 +8.896  21:47:10.808
7 51.732 +1.301 21:51:05.531 12 51.478 - 21:55:37.180 3 59.997 +6.272 21:48:10.805
8 50.431 - 21:51:55.962 4 57.962 +4.237 21:49:08.767
9 52.164 +1.733 21:52:48.126 (9) Jorge Jesus 5 55.526 +1.801 21:50:04.293
10 50.856 +0.425  21:53:38.982 1 1:01.613 +9.686  21:45:54.089 6 54.768 +1.043 21:50:59.061
11 50.932 +0.501 21:54:29.914 2 55.326 +3.399 21:46:49.415 7 56.404 +2.679 21:51:55.465
12 51.329 +0.898  21:55:21.243 3 54.688 +2.761 21:47:44.103 8 53.873 +0.148  21:52:49.338
4 52.675 +0.748 21:48:36.778 9 54.371 +0.646 21:53:43.709
(19) Hugo Sobreiro 5 52.570 +0.643 21:49:29.348 10 54.215 +0.490 21:54:37.924
1 58.005 +7.485  21:45:59.253 6 52.726 +0.799 21:50:22.074 11 53.725 - 21:55:31.649
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(17) Yuriy Schevchenko
1 1:02.583 +8.785 21:46:06.797
2 57.419 +3.621 21:47:04.216
3 56.128 +2.330 21:48:00.344
4 55.190 +1.392 21:48:55.534
5 56.013 +2.215 21:49:51.547
6 55.544 +1.746 21:50:47.091
7 55.281 +1.483 21:51:42.372
8 55.806 +2.008 21:52:38.178
9 54.641 +0.843 21:53:32.819
10 54,538 +0.740 21:54:27.357
11 53.798 - 21:55:21.155
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